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PREMIUM QUALITY PRODUCTS 
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Date Invoice# Project Company Architect

Superior Gutters Made Simple

Tel: (814) 455-7430 | Fax (814) 464-8838 | Email: sales@slateandcopper.com | Web: www.premiersteelgutters.com

Color
ANTIQUE WHITE
ROYAL BROWN
ANTHRACITE METALLIC
DARK BRONZE
GALVALUME PLUS

3.5” downspout / Drain Tile Extension

WT35DTE
BN35DTE
AM35DTE
DB35DTE
GV35DTE

Part #

3.5”  Drain Tile Extension

24 Guage G90 Galvanized Steel with Baked-On HBP Finish Infused with Polyester Particles

Color
ANTIQUE WHITE
DARK BRONZE

5” downspout / Drain Tile Extension

WT5DTE
DB5DTE

Part #

PREMIER STEEL GUTTER SYSTEM™

Premier Steel Gutters™-Div. of Slate And Copper Sales Co.™

Produced from 24 ga. (.024)  steel and Coated 
inside and out with a durable long lasting “AZ55” 
zinc/aluminum coating


